ELITE

Name

RUPRECHT

WEGSCHEIDER

MEDER

BREUSS

WEINL

DETKOVA

SPRINZL

HOHL

MEDER

Nicol

Natascha

Julia

Noelle

Nicole

Anastasiya

Anna

Daniela

Livia

Verein

VRG Worgl

Allgemeiner TV Graz

Allgemeiner TV Graz

TS Réthis

TS Rothis

OTB Mariahilf

VRG Worgl

Allgemeiner TV Graz

Allgemeiner TV Graz

Gerat

Reifen
Ball
Keulen
Band

Reifen
Ball
Keulen
Band

Reifen
Ball
Keulen
Band

Reifen
Ball
Keulen
Band

Reifen
Ball
Keulen
Band

Reifen
Ball
Keulen
Band

Reifen
Ball
Keulen
Band

Reifen
Ball
Keulen
Band

Reifen
Ball
Keulen
Band

9,100
8,850
8,950
8,900

8,100
8,150
8,300
8,100

7,150
7,000
7,500
6,350

7,500
6,000
7,300
6,550

6,150
6,500
6,250
5,800

6,450
6,800
6,700
6,100

5,800
5,150
5,650
5,850

4,900
5,600
6,000
4,050

5,250
4,550
5,350
4,250

8,933
8,900
8,833
8,900

8,500
8,433
8,533
8,567

8,067
7,733
7,800
7,933

8,100
6,800
8,200
7,567

8,033
7,833
8,133
7,367

7,133
7,667
7,933
7,167

7,100
7,367
6,733
7,267

7,533
7,167
7,400
5,900

7,367
6,933
7,500
6,333

Abzug

0,300

0,300

Summe

18,033
17,750
17,783
17,800

16,600
16,583
16,833
16,667

15,217
14,733
15,300
14,283

15,600
12,800
15,500
14,117

14,183
14,333
14,383
13,167

13,283
14,467
14,633
13,267

12,900
12,517
12,383
13,117

12,433
12,767
13,400

9,950

12,617
11,483
12,850
10,283

Gesamt

71,367

66,683

59,533

58,017

56,067

55,650

50,917

48,550

47,233

Rang



HARLANDER

HUBER

RIBO

HANNL

AGUINI

PAJAZETOVIC

FISCHER

ARNOLD

MAIROSER

SATTLER

Julia

Lea

Katharina

Laura

Katja

Hana

Stefanie

Melanie

Anna

Katrin

Allgemeiner TV Graz

VRG Worgl

Allgemeiner TV Graz

Sportunion ADM Linz

Allgemeiner TV Graz

OTB Linz

Allgemeiner TV Graz

Innsbrucker TV

Innsbrucker TV

Sportunion West Wien

Reifen
Ball
Keulen
Band

Reifen
Ball
Keulen
Band

Reifen
Ball
Keulen
Band

Reifen
Ball
Keulen
Band

Reifen
Ball
Keulen
Band

Reifen
Ball
Keulen
Band

Reifen
Ball
Keulen
Band

Reifen
Ball
Keulen
Band

Reifen
Ball
Keulen
Band

Reifen
Ball
Keulen
Band

5,300
4,100
5,250
3,750

5,150
3,850
4,650
3,350

4,700
3,700
4,350
3,150

4,250
3,050
4,700
3,350

3,900
4,200
4,450
3,350

3,650
3,150
3,550
3,100

3,300
3,500
4,100
2,450

4,300
2,550
3,800
2,600

3,250
3,000
3,400
3,200

3,700
2,950
3,800
2,450

6,500
6,833
6,967
6,167

7,267
6,567
7,433
6,400

6,567
6,700
6,500
6,300

6,800
6,400
6,800
5,667

6,000
6,333
6,033
6,100

6,933
6,400
5,533
6,167

5,900
6,767
6,167
6,133

6,433
6,267
6,100
6,200

5,967
6,333
6,200
6,467

6,167
6,200
6,067
6,167

0,300

11,800
10,933
12,217

9,917

12,417
10,417
12,083

9,750

11,267
10,400
10,850

9,450

11,050
9,450
11,500
9,017

9,900
10,533
10,483

9,150

10,583
9,550
9,083
9,267

9,200
10,267
10,267

8,583

10,733
8,817
9,900
8,800

9,217
9,333
9,600
9,667

9,867
9,150
9,867
8,617

44,867

44,667

41,967

41,017

40,067

38,483

38,317

38,250

37,817

37,500

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19



STEINBERGER

WEBER

BUCHEGGER

WIESER

Larissa

Maria-Christine

Nicole

Valentina

Gymnastiksport Union Graz

Gymnastiksport Union Graz

Sportunion Pettenbach

Sportunion Pettenbach

Innsbrucker TV

Reifen
Ball
Keulen
Band

Reifen
Ball
Keulen
Band

Reifen
Ball
Keulen
Band

Reifen
Ball
Keulen
Band

3,350
3,200
3,650
2,850

3,350
3,150
3,400
2,900

3,850
2,550
3,600
2,600

2,950
1,400
2,650
1,850

5,133
6,100
6,700
6,300

5,733
6,367
6,600
5,733

6,567
5,333
5,900
5,700

6,167
5,900
6,200
6,133

8,483
9,300
10,350
9,150

0,600 8,483
9,517

10,000

8,633

10,417

0,300 7,583
9,500

8,300

9,117
7,300
8,850
7,983

37,283

36,633

35,800

33,250

20

21

22

23



Juniorinnen 1

Name

POTEMKINA

NACHBAUER

SLAVOVA

PRANTNER

MARCHART

WIENER

WELZIG

PLATZER

PROBST

Anastasia

Anika

Oksana

Laura

Florentina

Alina

Klara

Katharina

Lucy

Verein

OTB Mariahilf

TS Satteins

Sportunion West Wien

Sportunion Rauris

Sportunion West Wien

SG Gotzis

TS Hohenems

SG Gotzis

ATV Wiener Neustadt

Gerat

Seil
Reifen
Ball
Keulen

Seil
Reifen
Ball
Keulen

Seil
Reifen
Ball
Keulen

Seil
Reifen
Ball
Keulen

Seil
Reifen
Ball
Keulen

Seil
Reifen
Ball
Keulen

Seil
Reifen
Ball
Keulen

Seil
Reifen
Ball
Keule

Seil
Reifen
Ball
Keulen

6,150
6,450
7,000
6,550

4,800
5,950
6,050
5,400

5,100
3,950
5,800
4,950

4,100
4,050
5,100
5,400

4,400
4,750
4,500
4,700

4,200
4,250
5,000
4,750

3,500
4,600
5,100
4,800

4,700
4,450
5,050
4,100

4,400
4,150
3,850
3,950

E

7,700
8,100
8,167
8,300

6,700
7,267
7,600
6,700

7,200
6,733
7,367
7,267

6,167
6,900
7,467
7,233

6,667
6,900
6,800
7,033

6,567
6,867
7,100
7,200

6,700
6,733
7,033
7,133

6,800
6,367
7,033
6,333

6,900
7,300
5,667
7,267

Abzug

0,300

0,300

Summe

13,850
14,550
15,167
14,850

11,500
13,217
13,650
12,100

12,300
10,683
13,167
12,217

10,267
10,950
12,567
12,633

11,067
11,650
11,300
11,733

10,467
11,117
12,100
11,950

10,200
11,333
12,133
11,933

11,500
10,817
12,083
10,433

11,300
11,450

9,217
11,217

Gesamt

58,417

50,467

48,367

46,417

45,750

45,633

45,600

44,833

43,183

Rang



BOTH

EMMER

SAKURAI

AMERING

KREFT

XANTHOPOULOS

PUCHER

REITTER

SAVIC

Gloria

Nina

Naoko

Verena

Rosa

Carina

Serena

Anna-Sophie

Draginja

TS Dornbirn

Allgemeiner TV Graz

Sportunion West Wien

Sportunion Pettenbach

OTB Linz

Sportunion ADM Linz

Allgemeiner TV Graz

Innsbrucker TV

Innsbrucker TV

Seil
Reifen
Ball
Keulen

Seil
Reifen
Ball
Keulen

Seil
Reifen
Ball
Keulen

Seil
Reifen
Ball
Keulen

Seil
Reifen
Ball
Keulen

Seil
Reifen
Ball
Keule

Seil
Reifen
Ball
Keulen

Seil
Reifen
Ball
Keulen

Seil
Reifen
Ball
Keule

3,950
4,050
3,200
3,950

4,350
3,300
4,350
3,950

3,400
4,000
4,050
3,300

3,600
4,150
3,700
3,050

3,450
3,050
3,550
2,300

3,250
2,200
3,650
2,600

2,900
3,300
3,650
2,650

3,100
2,750
2,850
2,600

2,150
2,100
2,450
2,900

6,967
6,833
6,200
6,667

6,467
5,933
6,167
6,333

5,833
6,833
6,733
6,033

6,133
6,000
6,300
5,433

6,500
6,367
6,433
6,233

5,500
6,567
6,767
6,500

6,033
6,867
6,100
5,900

6,367
6,300
6,300
6,167

6,433
5,767
6,600
6,467

0,300

0,300

0,600

0,600

10,917
10,883

9,400
10,617

10,817

8,933
10,517
10,283

9,233
10,833
10,783

9,333

9,733
9,850
10,000
8,483

9,950
9,417
9,983
8,533

8,750
8,767
10,417
9,100

8,933
10,167
9,150
8,550

9,467
9,050
9,150
8,767

8,583
7,267
9,050
9,367

41,817

40,550

40,183

38,067

37,883

37,033

36,800

36,433

34,267

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18



KROITZSCH

HAXHIJA

Nina

Zana

Allgemeiner TV Graz

Allgemeiner TV Graz

Seil
Reifen
Ball
Keulen

Seil
Reifen
Ball
Keulen

2,400
2,400
2,700
2,000

2,150
2,200
2,900
2,200

5,667
6,133
6,200
5,733

5,567
5,367
6,233
6,200

0,300

8,067
8,533
8,900
7,733

7,717
7,267
9,133
8,400

33,233

32,517

19

20



Juniorinnen 2

Name

HUBER

HOFMANN

REMEZKOVA

MOSTL

YATES

MICHALEK

HERZOG

RANNER

KARG

Lucy-Ann

Lisa

Maria

Marion

Katie

Elisabeth

Franziska

Marie-Luise

Katharina

Verein

Allgemeiner TV Graz

ATUS Korneuburg

OTB Mariahilf

TGU Salzburg

Allgemeiner TV Graz

Allgemeiner TV Graz

Allgemeiner TV Graz

Allgemeiner TV Graz

TS Lauterach

Gerat

Seil
Reifen
Ball
Keulen

Seil
Reifen
Ball
Keulen

Seil
Reifen
Ball
Keule

Seil
Reifen
Ball
Keulen

Seil
Reifen
Ball
Keulen

Seil
Reifen
Ball
Keulen

Seil
Reifen
Ball
Keulen

Seil
Reifen
Ball
Keulen

Seil
Reifen
Ball
Keulen

5,200
5,400
5,750
5,450

4,450
5,150
5,150
5,550

4,300
4,100
4,800
4,500

3,500
2,800
3,750
3,400

3,450
3,100
3,550
3,500

3,350
2,800
3,600
3,500

2,750
2,800
2,900
3,400

2,800
2,600
3,650
3,300

2,900
2,950
2,950
3,050

E

6,867
7,400
7,267
7,533

7,333
7,600
7,433
7,200

6,867
7,167
6,400
7,000

6,300
6,767
7,000
7,000

6,200
6,667
6,433
6,500

6,233
6,033
6,400
6,700

6,367
6,900
6,267
6,833

6,400
6,267
6,667
6,533

6,600
6,300
5,900
6,567

Abzug Summe

12,067
12,800
13,017
12,983

11,783
12,750
12,583
12,750

11,167
11,267
11,200
11,500

9,800
9,567
10,750
10,400

9,650
9,767
9,983
10,000

9,583
8,833
10,000
10,200

9,117
9,700
9,167
10,233

9,200
8,867
10,317
9,833

9,500
9,250
8,850
9,617

Gesamt

50,867

49,867

45,133

40,517

39,400

38,617

38,217

38,217

37,217

Rang



NAGLER

BOHM

BERGER

BIBERHOFER

GUNTER

GRUTSCHNIG

MUNKH

Romana

Nina

Isabella

Lisa

Anna

Johanna

Tuja

VRG Worgl

Sportunion West Wien

Innsbrucker TV

Sportunion Muhlbach

Allgemeiner TV Graz

Allgemeiner TV Graz

Sportunion ADM Linz

Seil
Reifen
Ball
Keulen

Seil
Reifen
Ball
Keulen

Seil
Reifen
Ball
Keulen

Seil
Reifen
Ball
Keulen

Seil
Reifen
Ball
Keulen

Seil
Reifen
Ball
Keulen

Seil
Reifen
Ball
Keulen

2,550
2,950
3,250
2,900

2,600
2,250
3,250
2,450

2,050
2,800
2,600
2,250

2,850
2,650
2,900
1,600

2,700
2,650
2,950
2,100

2,300
3,050
2,650
2,600

2,300
2,550
2,450
2,000

6,233
6,600
6,700
6,000

6,167
6,400
6,400
6,167

6,233
6,267
6,433
6,100

6,100
6,267
6,233
5,733

5,300
6,200
6,067
6,067

5,667
6,067
5,533
6,333

5,867
5,900
6,200
5,933

0,600

8,783
9,550
9,950
8,900

8,767
8,650
9,650
8,617

8,283
9,067
9,033
8,350

8,950
8,917
9,133
7,333

8,000
8,850
9,017
8,167

7,967
9,117
7,583
8,933

8,167
8,450
8,650
7,933

37,183

35,683

34,733

34,333

34,033

33,600

33,200

10

11

12

13

14

15

16



ELITE - TEAM

TEAM Steiermark 1

TEAM Tirol 1

TEAM Vorarlberg

TEAM Steiermark 2

TEAM Steiermark 3

TEAM Oberosterreich

TEAM Tirol 2

Natascha Wegscheider, Julia Meder, Daniela Hohl

Nicol Ruprecht, Anna Sprinzl, Lea Huber

Noelle Breuss, Nicole Weinl

Livia Meder, Julia Harlander

Katja Aguini, Katharina Ribo, Stefanie Fischer

Laura Hannl, Hana Pajazetovic

Melanie Arnnold, Anna Mairoser

Gesamt

124,367

122,417

114,083

92,100

82,033

79,500

76,067

Rang



Juniorinnen - TEAM

TEAM Wien 3

TEAM Vorarlberg 1

TEAM Wien 1

TEAM Niederosterreich

TEAM Steiermark 1

TEAM Vorarlberg 2

TEAM Salzburg

TEAM Steiermark 2

TEAM Vorarlberg 3

TEAM Wien 2

TEAM Oberdésterreich 1

TEAM Tirol 2

TEAM Tirol 1

TEAM Oberdésterreich 2

Anastasia Potemkina, Maria Remezkova

Annika Nachbaur, Katharina Platzer

Oksana Slavova, Florentina Machart

Lucy Probst, Lisa Hofmann

Lucy Ann Huber, Marie-Luise Ranner, Nina Emmer

Klara Welzig, Alina Wiener

Laura Prantner, Marion Mostl

Katie Yates, Elisabeth Michalek, Franziska Herzog

Gloria Both, Katharina Karg

Nina Bohm, Naoko Sakurai

Verena Amering, Carina Xanthopoulos

Isabella Berger, Romana Nagler

Anna-Sophia Reitter, Draginja Savic

Lisa Biberhofer, Tuja Munkh

Gesamt

103,550

95,300

94,117

93,050

91,417

91,233

86,933

79,117

79,033

75,867

75,100

71,917

70,700

67,533

Rang

10

11

12

13

14



Elite - Finale Reifen

Name

RUPRECHT

WEGSCHEIDER

BREUSS

MEDER

WEINL

DETKOVA

MEDER

SPRINZL

Nicol

Natascha

Noelle

Julia

Nicole

Anastasiya

Livia

Anna

Verein

VRG Worgl

Allgemeiner TV Graz

TS Rothis

Allgemeiner TV Graz

TS Rothis

OTB Mariahilf

Allgemeiner TV Graz

VRG Worgl

8,900

8,300

6,800

6,300

6,350

6,050

5,800

5,200

8,900

8,533

8,067

7,667

7,433

7,267

7,267

5,933

Abzug

0,300

Summe

17,800

16,833

14,867

13,967

13,783

13,317

13,067

10,833

Rang



Elite - Finale Ball

Name

RUPRECHT

WEGSCHEIDER

WEINL

BREUSS

DETKOVA

MEDER

SPRINZL

HOHL

Nicol

Natascha

Nicole

Noelle

Anastasiya

Julia

Anna

Daniela

Verein

VRG Worgl

Allgemeiner TV Graz

TS Rothis

TS Rothis

OTB Mariahilf

Allgemeiner TV Graz

VRG Worgl

Allgemeiner TV Graz

8,850

8,500

7,000

7,150

7,100

6,550

5,350

5,050

8,867

8,533

8,133

7,967

7,767

7,733

7,333

6,500

Abzug Summe

17,717

17,033

15,133

15,117

14,867

14,283

12,683

11,550

Rang



Elite - Finale Keulen

Name

RUPRECHT

WEGSCHEIDER

MEDER

BREUSS

DETKOVA

MEDER

WEINL

HOHL

Nicol

Natascha

Julia

Noelle

Anastasiya

Livia

Nicole

Daniela

Verein

VRG Worgl

Allgemeiner TV Graz

Allgemeiner TV Graz

TS Rothis

OTB Mariahilf

Allgemeiner TV Graz

TS Rothis

Allgemeiner TV Graz

8,800

8,200

7,250

7,300

6,750

5,500

5,200

4,700

8,833

8,500

7,900

7,767

7,367

7,133

6,733

6,833

Abzug Summe

17,633

16,700

15,150

15,067

14,117

12,633

11,933

11,533

Rang



Elite - Finale Band

Name

RUPRECHT

WEGSCHEIDER

BREUSS

MEDER

DETKOVA

WEINL

SPRINZL

MEDER

Nicol

Natascha

Noelle

Julia

Anastasiya

Nicole

Anna

Livia

Verein

VRG Worgl

Allgemeiner TV Graz

TS Rothis

Allgemeiner TV Graz

OTB Mariahilf

TS Réthis

VRG Worgl

Allgemeiner TV Graz

8,950

8,250

6,450

6,000

5,650

5,200

5,000

4,950

8,900

8,433

7,600

7,333

7,367

6,900

6,733

6,467

Abzug

0,300

Summe

17,850

16,683

14,050

13,333

13,017

12,100

11,733

11,117

Rang



Juniorinnen - Finale Seil

Name

POTEMKINA

HOFMANN

HUBER

PROBST

REMEZKOVA

SLAVOVA

PLATZER

NACHBAUER

Anastasia

Lisa

Lucy-Ann

Lucy

Maria

Oksana

Katharina

Anika

Verein

OTB Mariahilf

ATUS Korneuburg

Allgemeiner TV Graz

ATV Wiener Neustadt

OTB Mariahilf

Sportunion West Wien

SG Gétzis

TS Satteins

6,700

4,800

4,700

4,700

4,350

4,250

3,550

3,950

8,333

7,767

7,733

7,500

7,400

7,133

7,033

5,933

Abzug Summe

15,033

12,567

12,433

12,200

11,750

11,383

10,583

9,883

Rang



Juniorinnen - Finale Reifen

Name

POTEMKINA

NACHBAUER

HUBER

PROBST

REMEZKOVA

HOFMANN

MARCHART

WELZIG

Anastasia

Anika

Lucy-Ann

Lucy

Maria

Lisa

Florentina

Klara

Verein

OTB Mariahilf

TS Satteins

Allgemeiner TV Graz

ATV Wiener Neustadt

OTB Mariahilf

ATUS Korneuburg

Sportunion West Wien

TS Hohenems

6,600

5,500

5,000

4,800

4,650

4,850

4,650

4,200

8,100

7,533

7,600

7,567

7,400

7,033

7,133

7,100

Abzug Summe

14,700

13,033

12,600

12,367

12,050

11,883

11,783

11,300

Rang



Juniorinnen - Finale Ball

Name

POTEMKINA

HUBER

HOFMANN

WIENER

SLAVOVA

PLATZER

WELZIG

Marchart

Anastasia

Lucy-Ann

Lisa

Alina

Oksana

Katharina

Klara

Florentina

Verein

OTB Mariahilf

Allgemeiner TV Graz

ATUS Korneuburg

SG Gétzis

Sportunion West Wien

SG Gétzis

TS Hohenems

Sportunion West Wien

7,100

5,500

5,000

4,850

4,950

4,500

4,300

3,950

8,400

7,867

8,000

8,067

7,767

7,033

7,133

7,233

Abzug Summe

15,500

13,367

13,000

12,917

12,717

11,533

11,433

11,183

Rang



Juniorinnen - Finale Keulen

Name

POTEMKINA

HUBER

WIENER

HOFMANN

WELZIG

SLAVOVA

REMEZKOVA

MARCHART

Anastasia

Lucy-Ann

Alina

Lisa

Klara

Oksana

Maria

Florentina

Verein

OTB Mariahilf

Allgemeiner TV Graz

SG Gétzis

ATUS Korneuburg

TS Hohenems

Sportunion West Wien

OTB Mariahilf

Sportunion West Wien

6,100

5,700

5,450

5,200

5,300

4,600

4,300

4,000

8,000

8,067

8,033

8,000

7,800

7,533

7,500

7,300

Abzug Summe

14,100

13,767

13,483

13,200

13,100

12,133

11,800

11,300

Rang



